

Village Community Development District No.11 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT FOR SERIES 2014 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS					
Unit 36					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2015	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,303.12
2016	\$446.37	\$1,067.66	\$106.99	\$1,621.01	\$24,856.76
2017	\$462.15	\$1,052.89	\$107.06	\$1,622.10	\$24,394.61
2018	\$475.67	\$1,037.65	\$106.94	\$1,620.26	\$23,918.94
2019	\$491.45	\$1,021.94	\$106.94	\$1,620.33	\$23,427.48
2020	\$509.49	\$1,004.08	\$106.95	\$1,620.52	\$22,917.99
2021	\$529.78	\$983.94	\$106.97	\$1,620.68	\$22,388.21
2022	\$552.32	\$962.98	\$107.08	\$1,622.38	\$21,835.89
2023	\$572.61	\$941.18	\$106.97	\$1,620.76	\$21,263.28
2024	\$595.16	\$918.56	\$106.96	\$1,620.68	\$20,668.12
2025	\$619.95	\$894.24	\$107.00	\$1,621.19	\$20,048.17
2026	\$647.01	\$868.11	\$107.06	\$1,622.18	\$19,401.17
2027	\$674.06	\$840.86	\$107.05	\$1,621.97	\$18,727.11
2028	\$701.11	\$812.50	\$106.96	\$1,620.57	\$18,026.00
2029	\$730.42	\$782.97	\$106.94	\$1,620.33	\$17,295.58
2030	\$761.98	\$751.72	\$106.96	\$1,620.68	\$16,533.60
2031	\$795.79	\$718.61	\$107.01	\$1,621.42	\$15,737.80
2032	\$829.61	\$684.07	\$106.96	\$1,620.65	\$14,908.19
2033	\$865.68	\$648.05	\$106.97	\$1,620.70	\$14,042.51
2034	\$904.01	\$610.44	\$107.02	\$1,621.46	\$13,138.51
2035	\$944.58	\$569.98	\$107.02	\$1,621.59	\$12,193.92
2036	\$987.42	\$526.51	\$106.96	\$1,620.91	\$11,206.51
2037	\$1,032.50	\$481.06	\$106.95	\$1,620.52	\$10,174.00
2038	\$1,079.85	\$433.53	\$106.94	\$1,620.32	\$9,094.18
2039	\$1,129.44	\$383.82	\$106.93	\$1,620.20	\$7,964.71
2040	\$1,183.55	\$331.78	\$107.08	\$1,622.41	\$6,781.16
2041	\$1,237.65	\$277.31	\$107.05	\$1,622.01	\$5,543.51
2042	\$1,294.01	\$220.34	\$107.01	\$1,621.37	\$4,249.50
2043	\$1,352.63	\$160.79	\$106.94	\$1,620.36	\$2,896.87
2044	\$1,415.75	\$98.50	\$107.00	\$1,621.26	\$1,481.13
2045	\$1,481.13	\$33.33	\$107.02	\$1,621.47	\$0.00
<b>Totals</b>	<b>\$25,303.12</b>	<b>\$20,119.42</b>	<b>\$3,209.73</b>	<b>\$48,632.27</b>	

Total Principal	\$66,120,000
Total Net Interest	44,623,019
Total Admin.	7,118,886
<b>Total Asses.</b>	<b>\$107,861,904</b>

# acres platted	26.96
net total asses. acres	498.28
# lots platted	120
Total Asses. per Lot	48,632

Interest Rate: 4.464%

Number of Payments	30
Average Annual Assessment	\$1,621.08